  Rally Guide 1
     1 | P a g e
RALLY AUSTRALIA
Round 10:
• FIA World Rally Championship for Manufacturers
• FIA World Rally Championship for Drivers
• FIA World Rally Championship for Co-Drivers
Round 5:

S
e
c
tio
n
 9
Open Close Open Close
Tuesday (6th September)
Settles (SS21/25) 9:15 10:30 7:00 8:15
Plum Pudding (SS3/6) 7:00 9:15 15:00 17:30
Bucca (SS4/7) 10:00 12:00 13:30 15:30
Shipmans (SS22/26) 11:45 14:00 8:30 11:00
Ulong (SS23/27) 13:30 15:30 10:45 12:45
Coldwater (SS5/8) 15:45 17:45 N/A N/A
Wednesday (7th September)
Welshes (SS11/15) 8:15 10:00 10:30 12:30
Grace (SS12/16) 9:30 11:30 12:00 14:00
Valla (SS13/17) 10:45 12:45 13:30 15:00
Martells (SS14/18) 12:30 14:30 8:45 10:15
Coldwater (SS5/8) N/A N/A 16:00 17:15
Bellingen (SS24 28) 14:00 15:30 7:30 9:00
Coffs (SS1/2/9/10/19/20) 18:00 19:00 18:30 19:30
T W d T W d
Stage
Grp 1 Grp 2
Draft Reconnaissance Shedule